
Title:
Technical assistance to support Angola on safety and quality standards towards a...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for International Partnerships (INTPA) 

TED publication date:
23/03/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
15/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

INTPA/LAD/2022/EA-RP/0036

Title 
Technical assistance to support Angola on safety and quality standards towards a 
national sustainable and inclusive economic growth

Description 

The main scope of this contract is to strengthen national capacities to ensure 
compliance with safety and technical standards and with WTO/SPS Agreement in 
order to increase and diversify sustainable inclusive economic growth. The 
intervention addresses the following three main fields of activity: Quality 
Infrastructure (Metrology, Conformity Assessment, Certification and Accreditation, 
Standards and Testing); Sanitary and Phytosanitary Measures (WTO-SPS 
Agreement); Technical Barriers to Trade.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 3600000.00 EUR

Estimated value 3600000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79632000

NUTS AO


